219Email: info@cometascientific.com
G
as
G
en
er
at
or

TO
R
Specifications and Ordering Information
MODELS Type   Flow rate Purity Outlet Pressure Inlet Air Inlet Air Dimensions Weight
l/min Bar g pressure required Flow rate W x H x D cm Kg
Bar required l/min
UZAG1E 0 1.0 CH4, CO, NOx out 5.5 7 2.25 34 x 71 x 69 45
UZAG1E 1 1.0 < 0.05 ppm 5.5 - - 34 x 71 x 69 60
CO2 level out
UZAG3E 0 3.0 < 5 ppm 5.5 7 6.75 34 x 71 x 69 45
UZAG3E 1 3.0 Water dewpoint 5.5 - - 34 x 71 x 69 60
-50°C
UZAG6E 0 6.0 Particle filtration 5.5 7 13.50 34 x 71 x 69 45
UZAG6E 1 6.0 level 0.1 micron 5.5  - - 34 x 71 x 69 60
UZAG10E 0 10.0 --l -- 5.5 7 22.50 43 x 78 x 77 80
UZAG10E 1 10.0 5.5 - - 43 x 78 x 77 96
UZAG20E 0 20.0 --l -- 5.5 7 45.00 43 x 78 x 77 80
UZAG20E 1 20.0 5.5 - - 43 x 78 x 77 96
--l --
UZAG35E 0 35.0 5.5 7 78.75 43 x 78 x 77 80
UZAG35E 1 35.0 5.5 - - 43 x 78 x 77 96
--l --
UZAG50E 0 50.0 5.5 7 112.50 43 x 78 x 77 80
UZAG50E 1 50.0 5.5 - - 43 x 78 x 77 96
0 1.5 CH4, CO, NOx out 5.5 7 16.5 34 x 71 x 69 45
TOC 1 < 0.05 ppm
1 1.5 CO2 level out < 1 ppm 5.5 - - 34 x 71 x 69 60